11

13

14

10

NMuaxak u ro6kKa
GIZIA

GIZIA, 14 950 py6. 1 10 950 py6.

11

ManbTO XEeHcKkoe,
wepcThb

Burberry

STOKMANN GOLDEN STREET
boutique, 30 000 py6.

12

Mnaw xxeHcKkun
Creenstone

MoDaMo, 14 065 py6.

12

13

Tychnu xxeHckue
ALBA

ALBA, 6956 py6.

14

Tydbnu xxeHcKue,
MacnsHas KoXxa
HOGL

HOGL, 7173 py6.

15

Kowenek KoXxaHbii
Gueci

STOKMANN GOLDEN STREET
boutique, 6 300 py6.

shopping rapaepo6

16

Yaceic Kpucrtannamm
Swarovski

INESSEM. PARIS

INESSE M. PARIS, 7 200 py6.

17

21

Cymka u3 HaTypanbHOM

KOXW
Dr. Koffer
Dr. Koffer. NewYork, 5140 py6.

18

30oHT

ALESSANDRO FRENZA
ALESSANDRO FRENZA, 1500 py6

kommepcaHnTbQuality Ne3 (19) anpens 2009

15

16

17

18
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